507389832 07/18/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7436758

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
IMUNEXUS THERAPEUTICS LIMITED	07/18/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IMUNEXUS THERAPEUTICS LIMITED	
Street Address:	LIMS-2 LA TROBE UNIVERSITY	
Internal Address:	KINGSBURY DRIVE	
City:	BUNDOORA, VICTORIA	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	3086	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17223935

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5105010567

Email: kteuk@storellawitt.com

Correspondent Name: JOHN R. STORELLA

Address Line 1: STORELLA & WITT, LLP

Address Line 2: 2625 ALCATRAZ AVENUE #197
Address Line 4: BERKELEY, CALIFORNIA 94705

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9008-IMUN-001US-CON2	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KETHYA TEUK	
SIGNATURE:	/KETHYA TEUK/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/18/2022	

Total Attachments: 1

source=9008-IMUN-001US-CON2_Address-change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 060682 FRAME: 0821

507389832

Attorney Docket No.: 9008-IMUN-001US-CON2

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application: Confirmation No.: 8306

Inventor: Anthony Simon ROBERTS, et al. Group Art Unit: 1643

Application No.: 17/223,935 Examiner: ROARK, JESSICA HOPE

Filed: April 6, 2021 Customer No.: 111464

Title: Multi-Specific Molecules

FILED ELECTRONICALLY BY EFS-Web

<u>AMENDMENT TO ASSIGNEE ADDRESS</u>

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Dear Commissioner,

This document is being submitted to the Patent Assignment Division to correct the address of the Assignee. The original address was the following:

343 ROYAL PARADE PARKVILLE VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA 3052

The address of Assignee IMUNEXUS THERAPEUTICS LIMITED is now the following:

LIMS-2 La Trobe University Kingsbury Drive Bundoora, Victoria Australia 3086

A Corrective Assignment has been filed previously to correct the entity name. Applicant now requests the Commissioner to correct the address of the Assignee.

Date: July 18, 2022 Respectfully submitted,

Storella & Witt, LLP By: /John R. Storella/ 2625 Alcatraz Avenue # 197 John R. Storella

Berkeley, CA 94705 Registration No. 32,944 Phone: 510-501-0567

PATENT REEL: 060682 FRAME: 0822

RECORDED: 07/18/2022